NEW! SIRUI VA SERIES
 ARCA COMPATIBLE PROFESSIONAL
FLUID VIDEO HEAD
VA-5Arca Compatible Video Head
What’s included:
Handle,TY-70-A Quick release plate
(Arca compatible)
instruction manual, warranty card

  balancing system
   – 360° horizontally and +90/-70º vertically
● Two bubble levels for critical alignment
VA
Series
TY-LP40
TY-70TY-60
TY-LP75
Additional Quick Release Plates
TY-50ETY-50
TY-70-ATY-70-2TY-70-2
Watch the
VA Series Video
BSRVA5        VA-5    Aluminum Alloy   11.8 (300) x 4.7 (120) x 3.17 (83)   1.3 (0.6)        6.6 (3)      $249.95     $199.95    $147.68
BSRTY50      TY-50   Aluminum Alloy   1.97 (50) x 1.54 (39) x 0.42 (10.8)  1.1 (31.4)      $ 40.00     $25.00    $25.00
BSRTY50E     TY-50E   Aluminum Alloy   1.97 (50) x 1.54 (39) x 0.37 (9.5)     1 (29.6)      $ 30.00     $19.00    $19.00
BSRTY60      TY-60   Aluminum Alloy   2.36 (60) x 1.93 (49) x 0.42 (10.8)  1.4 (39.6)      $ 45.00     $28.00    $28.00
BSRTY70      TY-70   Aluminum Alloy   2.76 (70) x 1.54 (39) x 0.42 (10.8)  1.3 (37.2)      $ 45.00     $28.00    $28.00
BSRTY702     TY-70-2   Aluminum Alloy   2.76 (70) x 2.36 (60) x 0.42 (10.8)  2.1 (60.3)      $ 48.00     $30.00    $30.00
BSRTY70A     TY-70-A   Aluminum Alloy   2.76 (70) x 1.54 (39) x 0.42 (10.8)  2.0 (55.9)      $ 45.00     $28.00    $28.00
BSRTYLP40     TY-LP40   Aluminum Alloy   2.56 (65) x 1.54 (39) x 0.42 (10.8)  1.4 (39.6)      $ 29.95     $17.50    $17.50
BSRTYLP75     TY-LP75   Aluminum Alloy   2.91 (74) x 1.54 (39) x 0.42 (10.8)  1.6 (45.4)      $ 48.00     $30.00    $30.00
Item #         Sirui Model #    Materials                       in (mm)                     lb (kg)      lb (kg)      MSRP        MAP       NET
                          Additional Quick Release Plates